15-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science & Technology
Course : Master of Science
Course Code : MSC201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : Statistics
Course Part : Master of Science-[Statistics]-II
Course Part Term : Semester-IV
Event : March 2024
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max Total Min
MSC15308 Numerical Techniques 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16301 Asymptotic Inference 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16302 Multivariate Analysis 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16303 Planning and Analysis of Industrial Experiments 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16304 Practical HCP-3.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC16305 Tutorial-III 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MSC16306 Regression Analysis 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16311 Practical OEP-3.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC18310 Fundamental of Web Designing 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16401 Data Mining 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16402 Industrial Statistics 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16403 Reliability and Survival Analysis 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16404 Optimization Techniques 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16405 Project / Internship 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16406 Tutorial-IV 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MSC16407 Time Series Analysis 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
15-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 2
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Statistics - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024

PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
Cr : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
15-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 4
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Statistics - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 332894 PRN: 202201094040927 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
1 Name: Bodake Shradha Bharat
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC16301 TH 32 34 8 8 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC16302 TH 32 45 8 14 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC16303 TH 32 32 8 8 100 -- 40 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC16304 PR 16 32 4 9 50 -- 41 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC16305 TW 10 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC16306 TH 32 43 8 15 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X
MSC16311 PR 16 37 4 8 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC18310 TH 32 38 8 14 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 162.00   |  SGPA: 6.48   |  Status: Pass
MSC16401 TH 32 41 8 11 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC16402 TH 32 54 8 17 100 -- 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC16403 TH 32 47 8 17 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC16404 TH 32 40 8 10 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC16405 PR 32 67 8 17 100 -- 84 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC16406 TW 10 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC16407 TH 32 34 8 15 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 186.00   |  SGPA: 7.44   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 015329  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 175.00   |  SGPA: 7.00   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 015329  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 190.00   |  SGPA: 7.60   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 332894  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 162.00   |  SGPA: 6.48   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1517/2500 (One Thousand Five Hundred Seventeen)    |  Percentage: 60.68 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 713.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 7.13   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 7.13   |  Final Grade: B+
15-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 5
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Statistics - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 332895 PRN: 202201094040915 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
2 Name: Dhas Sweety Govind
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC15308 TH 32 68 8 20 100 -- 88 O 10 40 P E,X
MSC16301 TH 32 33 8 13 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC16302 TH 32 39 8 8 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X
MSC16303 TH 32 52 8 8 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC16304 PR 16 35 4 8 50 -- 43 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC16305 TW 10 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC16306 TH 32 52 8 11 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC16311 PR 16 35 4 10 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 194.00   |  SGPA: 7.76   |  Status: Pass
MSC16401 TH 32 38 8 8 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC16402 TH 32 44 8 10 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,C

Grand Total: 1678/2500 (One Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Eight)    |  Percentage: 67.12 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 817.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.17   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 8.17   |  Final Grade: A
15-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 9
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Statistics - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 332899 PRN: 202201094040917 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
6 Name: GHOLASE RUSHIKESH DHAKALU
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC16301 TH 32 59 8 18 100 -- 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC16302 TH 32 51 8 19 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC16303 TH 32 67 8 17 100 -- 84 O 10 40 P E,X
MSC16304 PR 16 36 4 10 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC16305 TW 10 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC16306 TH 32 70 8 19 100 -- 89 O 10 40 P E,X
MSC16311 PR 16 37 4 8 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC18310 TH 32 44 8 18 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 234.00   |  SGPA: 9.36   |  Status: Pass
MSC16401 TH 32 51 8 19 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC16402 TH 32 68 8 19 100 -- 87 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC16403 TH 32 68 8 19 100 -- 87 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC16404 TH 32 59 8 19 100 -- 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC16405 PR 32 68 8 18 100 -- 86 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC16406 TW 10 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC16407 TH 32 64 8 20 100 -- 84 O 10 40 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 242.00   |  SGPA: 9.68   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 015331  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 246.00   |  SGPA: 9.84   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 015331  Exam Event: MAR-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 238.00   |  SGPA: 9.52   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 332899  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 234.00   |  SGPA: 9.36   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 2015/2500 (Two Thousand Fifteen)    |  Percentage: 80.60 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 960.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 9.60   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 9.60   |  Final Grade: O
15-06-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 10
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Statistics - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN March 2024
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 332900 PRN: 202201094040924 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
7 Name: Golekar Nandini Narayan
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC16301 TH 32 56 8 16 100 -- 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X
MSC16302 TH 32 52 8 11 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC16303 TH 32 51 8 12 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X
MSC16304 PR 16 37 4 9 50 -- 46 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC16305 TW 10 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X
MSC16306 TH 32 69 8 17 100 -- 86 O 10 40 P E,X
MSC16311 PR 16 36 4 9 50 -- 45 O 10 20 P E,X
MSC18310 TH 32 43 8 19 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 222.00   |  SGPA: 8.88   |  Status: Pass
MSC16401 TH 32 45 8 18 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,C
MSC16402 TH 32 71 8 17 100 -- 88 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC16403 TH 32 68 8 19 100 -- 87 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC16404 TH 32 64 8 19 100 -- 83 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC16405 PR 32 65 8 17 100 -- 82 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC16406 TW 10 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC16407 TH 32 61 8 19 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,C
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 242.00   |  SGPA: 9.68   |  Status: Pass